288
d1 d2 d4 d5 h d6 s Part No.
+0.25 –0.25 –0.12
+0.12
+0.375
+0.125
+0.2/–0.2 +0.12 –0.05
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6 20 13 1.5 1 20 1.5 XTM-0620-015
8 18 13 1.5 1 18 1.5 XTM-0818-015
8 29 4) 4) 1 29 1.5 XTM-0829-015
8 30 4) 4) 1 30 1.5 XTM-0830-015
10 18 4) 4) 0.7 18 1 XTM-1018-010
12 24 18 1.5 1 24 1.5 XTM-1224-015
14 26 20 2 1 26 1.5 XTM-1426-015
15 22 4) 4) 0.5 22 0.8 XTM-1522-008
15 24 19.5 1.5 1 24 1.5 XTM-1524-015
16 30 22 2 1 30 1.5 XTM-1630-015
18 32 25 2 1 32 1.5 XTM-1832-015
20 36 28 3 1 36 1.5 XTM-2036-015
22 38 30 3 1 38 1.5 XTM-2238-015
24 42 33 3 1 42 1.5 XTM-2442-015
26 44 35 3 1 44 1.5 XTM-2644-015
28 48 38 4 1 48 1.5 XTM-2848-015
32 54 43 4 1 54 1.5 XTM-3254-015
38 62 50 4 1 62 1.5 XTM-3862-015
42 66 54 4 1 66 1.5 XTM-4266-015
48 74 61 4 1.5 74 2 XTM-4874-020
52 78 65 4 1.5 78 2 XTM-5278-020
62 90 76 4 1.5 90 2 XTM-6290-020
iglidur® X